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NEW LISTING!
$538,700

Not your average Georgetown South home!
This Open-Concept Home is Sure to Impress
the Fussiest Buyer, it's a Must See! Pride of
Ownership Shows Inside & Out!

cgandra Boshell

Sales Representative

Direct: 647-999-0324 Office: 905-877-5165

www.sandraboshell.ca

Real Estate Leader, Thursday, September 29, 2011

Home Features: Lg Master w/Lg Ensuite &
Make-Up Area, Lg Kitchen, Hardwood Floors,
3-Sided Fireplace, Luxuriously Finished
Basement w/Wet Bar and Walk-Up to Yard.
Spa-Like Setting in Yard, w/Custom Gazebo,
Hot Tub and Flagstone Patio.

Open House Saturday 2-4pm, or Call Derek
for a Private Viewing.

MLS# W2205545
7 Harrop Ave. Georgetown ON

Luxury Bungalow on 3 Acres
$1,250,000

Incredible Custom Built Home in the Beautiful
Hamlet of Ballinafad, just minutes north of
Georgetown. The Finish and Attention to Detail
in this Home are Truly Outstanding!

Now offered at a new price.

Features 4 bedrooms (Each w/Ensuite), Office,
10’ Ceilings, Heated Floors, Hardwood/Granite

Flooring, Granite Countertops, Covered Porches,

and Much More...

Open House Saturday 2-4pm.
MLS# W2196238
13850 32nd Sdrd, Halton Hills.

CallDerek.ca

No Team. Just the same great personal service
Every time, with Every client!

Johnson Associates

REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

GORGEOUS RAVINE LOT!

DEREK DUNPHY, SALES REPRESENTATIVE
247 GUELPH STREET

GEORGETOWN, ON

OFFICE: (905)877-5165

EMAIL: DEREK@CALLDEREK.CA

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

OCT. 1& 2, 2-4 PM
106 REXWAY
DRIVE,
GEORGETOWN

Stunning & sophisticated family home on ravine lot. Beautifully laid out and updated with new spacious chef's kitchen, huge
island, quartz countertops, pantry, chefs quality appl. Super solid 3/4" oak main flrs, office w/skylight, mbr w/lovely ens, heated
Travertine flrs, tons of closet space. Picture windows provide superb views of wooded ravine prop & salt water pool w/Trex
decking & w/o's from both levels. Landscaped front and back. Private pool setting. Hurry it won't last long! MLS# W2206168

COTTAGE ALL
i INONE!
Super charmer on
quiet street very
L close to the Forks
B of the Credit River
™ & Provincial Park,
fabulous hiking,
WSS fishing,  skiing.
Home has large pretty pine eat-in kitchen wifireplace and bright
sunroom w/o to front porch. Attached garage & sep. 16' x 24'
detached garage all set on a gorgeous 66' x 165' ot in desired
Mayfield School district. MLS# W2163101

MARKET
GARDEN
Super 60 acres

Victoria,
Caledon for
sale with updat-

led and charm-

law apartment,
Legal 3 bdrm
trailer with its own septic, pond, stream, 10 Ac of hard-
wood bush, arable lands set up with irrigation, great
investment property. MLS# W2052987

RAVINE IN TOWN
WALKTO GEORGE KENNEDY

Don’t miss this sleeper ... all done top to bottom ... new kitch-

en w/granite counters, brkfst bar, and stainless appliances, l

new hardwood in principal rooms, fabulous 2 storey entrance
w/new extra wide staircase. 4 LARGE bdrms and 2 full baths
up. MOVE IN CONDITION. $614,900.

Tour this property on your cell - Text TR to BB o

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, OCT. 2ND - 2-4 PM
26 Hall Road, Suite #504, Georgetown

Wow! Unbelievable Price, Come and have
the life style you have been wishing for.
Spectacular long treed views from floor
to ceiling windows. Two bedroom two full
bath condo with open concept design,
underground parking, freshly painted.
Great Opportunity, Hurry this won't last.
$229,900.

Thinking of buying or selling?

nusha.ca

Johnson Assomates

D., BROKERAG!

Johnson Associates

REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

g
LOVELY OUTSIDE, STUNNING INSIDE!

Overflowing with luxurious finishes; plaster mouldings, coffered ceilings, hrdwd firs,
gourmet kit, granite, cabinetry, spa bthrms. Master bdrm wisitting rm, fireplace, 5
pe ensuite, Irg wii closet. Approx. 4300 sq. f. plus 4000 sg. ft. finished bsmt w/2nd
kit, games, gym, media, party rm. Beautifully landscaped property, salt water pool,
hot tub, finished pool house w/woodstove & 3 pe bath, total privacy. Exceptionall

MLS# W2178148

THE
HISTORIC
"LOFT

HOUSE" IS

FOR SALE!
: n't miss out on
%ﬁf this rare opportu-
- - nity to own a
unique converted barn located on 3 very private acs
close to Georgetown amenities yet surrounded by peace
and tranquility. Lofty and spacious rooms w/cathedral
ceiling, hrdwd flrs, stone fireplace, skylights, many walk-
outs including walkout lower level, great apt/office space
MLS# W2052987

CLASSIC

CANADIANA
IN

CALEDON
Superb property
- w/fantastic pre
28 1900's  home
totally renovat-
ed w/addition, stunnmg updates. Fabulous kitchen, fam
room & lovely main fir Mbdrm w/6 pc ensuite. 57 beau-
tiful rolling acres. Sep. garage, finished loft + refur-
bished bank barn, 11 stalls and drive shed. Additional
15 acres available for sale. MLS# W2116715

SUPERB 26.6
ACRE PROPERTY
LOCATED IN

hardwood floors. Picture win-

i ¥ dows abound. Incredible pri-
vate property with house snuated at the end of a long driveway]
approx. 1500 ft back from the road. Dbl car garage too. Gorgeous|
hrdwd forest, seasonal stream and nature. 2 min. from Terra Cotta,|
10 min to the 410. $669,000. MLS #W2191252
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